
The Vivo Team 30-Day Meeting Challenge!
# of Meetings Under 45 mins Total # of Meetings Your Score

After the 30 days, divide your number of meetings under 45 minutes by your total number of meetings (then multiply by 100) to get your final score. Let us know how you did at hello@vivoteam.com!

Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Day 4 Day 5
Mtg. 1 Mtg. 2 Mtg. 3 Mtg. 4 Mtg. 1 Mtg. 2 Mtg. 3 Mtg. 4 Mtg. 1 Mtg. 2 Mtg. 3 Mtg. 4 Mtg. 1 Mtg. 2 Mtg. 3 Mtg. 4 Mtg. 1 Mtg. 2 Mtg. 3 Mtg. 4

Mtg. 5 Mtg. 6 Mtg. 7 Mtg. 8 Mtg. 5 Mtg. 6 Mtg. 7 Mtg. 8 Mtg. 5 Mtg. 6 Mtg. 7 Mtg. 8 Mtg. 5 Mtg. 6 Mtg. 7 Mtg. 8 Mtg. 5 Mtg. 6 Mtg. 7 Mtg. 8

Day 6 Day 7 Day 8 Day 9 Day 10
Mtg. 1 Mtg. 2 Mtg. 3 Mtg. 4 Mtg. 1 Mtg. 2 Mtg. 3 Mtg. 4 Mtg. 1 Mtg. 2 Mtg. 3 Mtg. 4 Mtg. 1 Mtg. 2 Mtg. 3 Mtg. 4 Mtg. 1 Mtg. 2 Mtg. 3 Mtg. 4

Mtg. 5 Mtg. 6 Mtg. 7 Mtg. 8 Mtg. 5 Mtg. 6 Mtg. 7 Mtg. 8 Mtg. 5 Mtg. 6 Mtg. 7 Mtg. 8 Mtg. 5 Mtg. 6 Mtg. 7 Mtg. 8 Mtg. 5 Mtg. 6 Mtg. 7 Mtg. 8

Day 11 Day 12 Day 13 Day 14 Day 15
Mtg. 1 Mtg. 2 Mtg. 3 Mtg. 4 Mtg. 1 Mtg. 2 Mtg. 3 Mtg. 4 Mtg. 1 Mtg. 2 Mtg. 3 Mtg. 4 Mtg. 1 Mtg. 2 Mtg. 3 Mtg. 4 Mtg. 1 Mtg. 2 Mtg. 3 Mtg. 4

Mtg. 5 Mtg. 6 Mtg. 7 Mtg. 8 Mtg. 5 Mtg. 6 Mtg. 7 Mtg. 8 Mtg. 5 Mtg. 6 Mtg. 7 Mtg. 8 Mtg. 5 Mtg. 6 Mtg. 7 Mtg. 8 Mtg. 5 Mtg. 6 Mtg. 7 Mtg. 8

Day 16 Day 17 Day 18 Day 19 Day 20
Mtg. 1 Mtg. 2 Mtg. 3 Mtg. 4 Mtg. 1 Mtg. 2 Mtg. 3 Mtg. 4 Mtg. 1 Mtg. 2 Mtg. 3 Mtg. 4 Mtg. 1 Mtg. 2 Mtg. 3 Mtg. 4 Mtg. 1 Mtg. 2 Mtg. 3 Mtg. 4

Mtg. 5 Mtg. 6 Mtg. 7 Mtg. 8 Mtg. 5 Mtg. 6 Mtg. 7 Mtg. 8 Mtg. 5 Mtg. 6 Mtg. 7 Mtg. 8 Mtg. 5 Mtg. 6 Mtg. 7 Mtg. 8 Mtg. 5 Mtg. 6 Mtg. 7 Mtg. 8

Day 21 Day 22 Day 23 Day 24 Day 25
Mtg. 1 Mtg. 2 Mtg. 3 Mtg. 4 Mtg. 1 Mtg. 2 Mtg. 3 Mtg. 4 Mtg. 1 Mtg. 2 Mtg. 3 Mtg. 4 Mtg. 1 Mtg. 2 Mtg. 3 Mtg. 4 Mtg. 1 Mtg. 2 Mtg. 3 Mtg. 4

Mtg. 5 Mtg. 6 Mtg. 7 Mtg. 8 Mtg. 5 Mtg. 6 Mtg. 7 Mtg. 8 Mtg. 5 Mtg. 6 Mtg. 7 Mtg. 8 Mtg. 5 Mtg. 6 Mtg. 7 Mtg. 8 Mtg. 5 Mtg. 6 Mtg. 7 Mtg. 8

Day 26 Day 27 Day 28 Day 29 Day 30
Mtg. 1 Mtg. 2 Mtg. 3 Mtg. 4 Mtg. 1 Mtg. 2 Mtg. 3 Mtg. 4 Mtg. 1 Mtg. 2 Mtg. 3 Mtg. 4 Mtg. 1 Mtg. 2 Mtg. 3 Mtg. 4 Mtg. 1 Mtg. 2 Mtg. 3 Mtg. 4

Mtg. 5 Mtg. 6 Mtg. 7 Mtg. 8 Mtg. 5 Mtg. 6 Mtg. 7 Mtg. 8 Mtg. 5 Mtg. 6 Mtg. 7 Mtg. 8 Mtg. 5 Mtg. 6 Mtg. 7 Mtg. 8 Mtg. 5 Mtg. 6 Mtg. 7 Mtg. 8


